

BIDTAB

ITB 21-06 2021 Joint Agency Slurry Seal Project

Blackline Inc 13023 NE Hwy 99 Ste 7 Vancouver WA 98686 360-225-1080	Intermountain Slurry Seal Inc 1120 Terminal Way Reno NV 89502 775-358-1355	Doolittle Construction LLC 1900 118th Ave SE Bellevue WA 98005 425-455-1150	VSS International Inc 3785 Channel Drive West Sacramento CA 98691 916-373-1500
--	---	--	---

BID OPENING: March 9, 2021

ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE: \$439,500

ITEM	QUANTITY	UNIT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
<u>SCHEDULE "A" CITY OF VANCOUVER</u>										
Flaggers and Spotters	200.00	HR	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 69.55	\$ 13,910.00
Portable Changeable Message Sign	2.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,623.40	\$ 5,246.80	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,498.00	\$ 2,996.00
Latex Modified Slurry Seal, Type II	170100.00	SY	\$ 1.26	\$ 214,326.00	\$ 1.65	\$ 280,665.00	\$ 1.71	\$ 290,871.00	\$ 2.04	\$ 347,004.00
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 227,726.00		\$ 298,911.80		\$ 305,071.00		\$ 363,910.00
<u>SCHEDULE "B" CLARK COUNTY</u>										
Flaggers and Spotters	200.00	HR	\$ 55.00	\$ 11,000.00	\$ 65.00	\$ 13,000.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 12,000.00	\$ 69.55	\$ 13,910.00
Portable Changeable Message Sign	2.00	EA	\$ 1,200.00	\$ 2,400.00	\$ 2,323.40	\$ 4,646.80	\$ 1,100.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 1,498.00	\$ 2,996.00
Latex Modified Slurry Seal, Type II	98376.00	SY	\$ 1.26	\$ 123,953.76	\$ 1.65	\$ 162,320.40	\$ 1.87	\$ 183,963.12	\$ 1.90	\$ 186,914.40
GRAND TOTAL				\$ 137,353.76		\$ 179,967.20		\$ 198,163.12		\$ 203,820.40
GRAND TOTAL SCHEDULE A + SCHEDULE B				\$ 365,079.76		\$ 478,879.00		\$ 503,234.12		\$ 567,730.40